
Date Time Field  Home Away
Mon 8/26/13 6:30 PM Curenton Plumb Smart Goat Ropers

7:30 PM Curenton Dirty Dozen Grove Park Inn
8:30 PM Curenton Stray Dogs Asheville Hitmen

Tue 8/27/13 6:30 PM Curenton Grove Park Inn Big Heads
7:30 PM Curenton Dirt Dogs The Jeffersons
8:30 PM Curenton Plumb Smart Asheville Hitmen

  
Thu 8/29/13 6:30 PM Curenton Stray Dogs HD Pressure

7:30 PM Curenton Asheville Hitmen The Jeffersons

Tue 9/03/13 6:30 PM Curenton HD Pressure Dirt Dogs
7:30 PM Curenton Goat Ropers Asheville Hitmen
8:30 PM Curenton The Jeffersons Stray Dogs

  
Thu 9/05/13 6:30 PM Curenton Dirt Dogs Goat Ropers

7:30 PM Curenton Grove Park Inn HD Pressure
8:30 PM Curenton The Jeffersons Big Heads

Mon 9/09/13 6:30 PM Curenton Plumb Smart Big Heads
7:30 PM Curenton Dirt Dogs Stray Dogs
8:30 PM Curenton Dirty Dozen HD Pressure

Tue 9/10/13 6:30 PM Curenton HD Pressure Asheville Hitmen
7:30 PM Curenton Grove Park Inn Goat Ropers
8:30 PM Curenton Grove Park Inn Plumb Smart

Thu 9/12/13 7:30 PM Curenton Stray Dogs Grove Park Inn
8:30 PM Curenton Dirt Dogs Dirty Dozen

Mon 9/16/13 6:30 PM Curenton Asheville Hitmen Plumb Smart
7:30 PM Curenton Goat Ropers Grove Park Inn
8:30 PM Curenton The Jeffersons Dirt Dogs

Tue 9/17/13 6:30 PM Curenton The Jeffersons Grove Park Inn
7:30 PM Curenton Dirt Dogs Plumb Smart
8:30 PM Curenton Dirty Dozen Stray Dogs

Thu 9/19/13 6:30 PM Curenton HD Pressure Stray Dogs
7:30 PM Curenton Dirty Dozen Asheville Hitmen
8:30 PM Curenton Goat Ropers The Jeffersons

Mon 9/23/13 6:30 PM Curenton Big Heads Dirt Dogs
7:30 PM Curenton Plumb Smart HD Pressure
8:30 PM Curenton Big Heads Dirty Dozen

Tue 9/24/13 6:30 PM Curenton Stray Dogs Big Heads
7:30 PM Curenton HD Pressure The Jeffersons
8:30 PM Curenton Goat Ropers Dirty Dozen
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Thu 9/26/13 7:00 PM Curenton Big Heads Goat Ropers
8:00 PM Curenton Asheville Hitmen Grove Park Inn
9:00 PM Curenton The Jeffersons Dirty Dozen

Mon 9/30/13 6:30 PM Curenton Asheville Hitmen Big Heads
7:30 PM Curenton Stray Dogs Dirty Dozen
8:30 PM Curenton The Jeffersons Plumb Smart

Tue 10/01/13 6:30 PM Curenton Goat Ropers HD Pressure
7:30 PM Curenton Asheville Hitmen Dirt Dogs
8:30 PM Curenton Plumb Smart Stray Dogs

Thu 10/03/13 6:30 PM Curenton HD Pressure Big Heads
7:30 PM Curenton HD Pressure Plumb Smart
8:30 PM Curenton Grove Park Inn Dirt Dogs

Mon 10/07/13 7:30 PM Curenton Stray Dogs Goat Ropers
8:30 PM Curenton Dirty Dozen Dirt Dogs

Tue 10/08/13 6:30 PM Curenton Big Heads Grove Park Inn
7:30 PM Curenton Plumb Smart Dirty Dozen
8:30 PM Curenton Big Heads The Jeffersons

Thu 10/10/13 6:30 PM Curenton Grove Park Inn Asheville Hitmen
7:30 PM Curenton Goat Ropers Dirt Dogs
8:30 PM Curenton Plumb Smart The Jeffersons

Mon 10/14/13 6:30 PM Curenton Dirty Dozen Goat Ropers
7:30 PM Curenton Asheville Hitmen HD Pressure
8:30 PM Curenton Big Heads Stray Dogs
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